>

cct. License #

327 2016-03-0004459

966 2016-03-0004460

368 2016-03-0004461

962 2016-03-0004462

485 2016-03-0004463

354 2016-03-0004464

*HREF%19 2014-10-0004465

*RRER(19 2015-10-0004466

358 2016-03-0004467

*1300 2016-03-0004468

*R*E**259 2016-02-0004469

***%x209 2016-02-0004470

323 2016-03-0004471

321 2016-03-0004472

314 2016-03-0004473

825 2016-03-0004474

wRHE*A256 2016-02-0004475

1264 2016-04-0004476

*R*E*296 2016-02-0004477

1066 2016-04-0004478

435 2016-04-0004479

407 2016-04-0004480

409 2016-04-0004481

355 2016-03-0004482

823 2016-03-0004483

*1302 2016-03-0004484

405 2016-04-0004485

326 2016-03-0004486

433 2016-04-0004487

*Rxk%%1188 2015-11-0004488

*HR4%1188 2014-11-0004489

****x%533 2015-09-0004490

533 2016-09-0004491

**x*x282 2016-02-0004492

402 2016-04-0004493
**¥%1056 closed business

352 2016-03-0004494

403 2016-04-0004495

***%1303 2016-00-0004496

239 2016-03-0004497

906 2016-04-0004498

414 2016-04-0004499

*1304 2016-03-0004500

436 2016-04-0004501

*1305 2016-03-0004502

472 2016-03-0004503

*RRk*%1251 2016-02-0004504

78 2016-03-0004505

City of Gautier
Business Registry
Mar-15

Business Name /Owner

Flower Patch Florist & Gifts

His Family Tree Inc DBA Fortress Mausoleums
Pizza Hut #2110

Lloyd Marshall Jr. CPA

Sunsational Tan LLC

Kathleen Johnson Appraisal Services
Southern Oil Company Fast Mart #12
Southern Oil Company Fast Mart #12
Lee Bond DBA L.L. Bond & Co Inc
Michael Callahan DBA Marc Gold & Associates
Brenda Bates DBA Bates Janitorial
United Protective Agency

Ed's Household Heat & Air

Dollar General Store #2389

BAE Systems

Coastal Towing

Attentive Services LLC

Martin Bluff Laundromat

Sims Landscaping & Painting
Shane's Title Loans

Waste Oil Collector's

Hallmark Wash O Rama

Hickory Resort Association

Kentucky Fried Chicken

BKS Inc DBA Keith's Superstore
Priority Healthcare

Amt.

$20.00
$30.00
$57.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$50.40
$46.40
$20.00
$20.00
$22.00
$22.00
$20.00
$82.50
$42.00
$20.00
$22.00
$20.00
$22.00
$20.00
$30.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$30.00

Burns Oil Company Inc DBA Gautier Chevron #35 1,860.00

Fayard's Marathon Gautier
Tucei's

Gautier Senior Care
Gautier Senior Care
Gautier Automotive
Gautier Automotive
Mark Mitchell Inc

F & H Trucking

D2D Security

One Stop Pawn

Foster's Air Conditioning & Heating Inc
Beaver's Den

Shewin Williams

Family Focus PLLC

J. B Morgan Jr.

New Wave

Wayne Martin Realty

El Patron Mexican Catina
Stop and Go

Pilger Title Co

CCBC Operations LLC

$45.00
$35.00
$25.00
$22.60
$23.00
$20.00
$22.00
$78.00
$0.00
$500.00
$117.00
$250.00
$40.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$70.00
$40.00
$22.00
$150.00



392

395

826

1215
FEIEKE] D ()2
**kx%1D5Q

2016-04-0004506
2016-04-0004507
2016-03-0004508
2016-04-0004509
2016-02-0004510
closed business
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Brass Hanger Inc

$30.00

Coastal Painting & General Contracting Inc $30.00
Integrated Sleep Solutions $20.00
Terri Mendoza LCSW $20.00
Snapper Landing Sports Bar $49.50
Wild Boy Customz $0.00

New Business

Slot Amusement

Due Refund

Transient Vendor

Closed Business

Delinquent Renewals Issued

Total 4,325.40
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